Nonprofit Partners

$i8 CHC : E8UMUNITIES

CHC: Creating Healthier Communities brings nonprofits, businesses and communities
together around a shared commitment to better health and wellbeing. For more than 65
years, CHC has worked together with partners to address the barriers to good health and
equity and create resilient communities where everyone can thrive.

LDl lllinois Cause

B22703

LDI Children's Health & Mental Health,
lllinois

JDRF International, lllinois, Illinois Chapter
Ronald McDonald House Charities of Central
Illinois

St. Jude Children's Research Hospital, Illinois
(serving lllinois)

Junior Achievement of the Heartland

Big Brothers Big Sisters of the Mississippi Valley
Depression and Bipolar Support Alliance

Boys & Girls Clubs of the Mississippi Valley
NAMI, lowa, Greater Mississippi Valley

Local Illlinois Nonprofits

B00024
B16613
BO0080O
B0O0335
B00480
B00658
B07187

BO0087
B0O0886
B0O0887
B17157
B01043
B01153
B01321
B16636
B01435
B16620
BO7631
B01732

B06947
B01798

CHC: Creating Healthier Communities
Adopt America Network

Alzheimer's Association

Alzheimer's Association, lllinois Chapter
American Cancer Society, Chicago
American Diabetes Association, Illinois
American Heart Association, Midwest
Affiliate, Chicago

American Lung Association

American Lung Association in lllinois, Chicago
American Lung Association in lllinois,
Springfield

Ann & Robert H Lurie Children's Hospital of
Chicago Foundation

Arthritis Foundation, Heartland Region,
lllinois

Autism Speaks, lllinois

Breast Cancer Research Foundation, Inc.
Campus Crusade for Christ's Great
Commission Foundation

Care Net

Christian Military Fellowship

Citizens United for Research in Epilepsy
d/b/a CURE Epilepsy

Crohn's & Colitis Foundation, lllinois Carol
Fisher Chapter

Cure SMA

Cystic Fibrosis Foundation, Greater lllinois
Chapter

B02057
B02055

B16625
B02687
B02882
B02911

B11847
B02988
B03066
B03129
C16751
B0O0114
B18629

B03621
B03682
B20328
B04069
B04095
B04160

B04162

B04526

B10137

B04604
B04646
B04647
B16639
B20790
B20351

Epilepsy Foundation of Greater Chicago
Epilepsy Foundation of Greater Southern
Illinois

Family Research Council, Inc.

JDREF International, lllinois Chapter

Les Turner ALS Foundation

Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, lllinois
Region, Chicago Market

Leukemia Research Foundation

Little City Foundation

Lupus Society of lllinois

March of Dimes, lllinois, Chicago
Misericordia Home

Muscular Dystrophy Association

NAMI (National Alliance on Mental lliness),
Greater Mississippi Valley

National Kidney Foundation of lllinois, Inc.
National Multiple Sclerosis Society
Parkinson's Foundation, Midwest Chapter
Prison Fellowship Ministries

PRX / Public Radio Exchange

Ronald McDonald House Charities of Central
Illinois

Ronald McDonald House Charities of
Chicagoland & NW Indiana

St. Jude Children's Research Hospital
(serving lllinois)

St. Jude Children's Research Hospital
(serving Southern lllinois)

Sudden Infant Death Services of Illinois
Susan G. Komen, lllinois, Chicago Market
Susan G. Komen, Illinois, Peoria Market
The Society of Saint Andrew, Inc.

Union League Boys & Girls Clubs

ZERO - The End of Prostate Cancer, Midwest
Chapter
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