Nonprofit Partners



CHC: Creating Healthier Communities brings nonprofits, businesses and communities together around a shared commitment to better health and wellbeing. For more than 65 years, CHC has worked together with partners to address the barriers to good health and equity and create resilient communities where everyone can thrive.

LDI Illinois Cause		B02057 B02055	Epilepsy Foundation of Greater Chicago Epilepsy Foundation of Greater Southern
Illin JDRF In Ronald Illinois St. Jude (serving Junior A Big Bro Depres Boys &	of Children's Health & Mental Health, nois International, Illinois, Illinois Chapter I McDonald House Charities of Central Re Children's Research Hospital, Illinois Illinois Illinois Achievement of the Heartland Rothers Big Sisters of the Mississippi Valley Resion and Bipolar Support Alliance Resion Girls Clubs of the Mississippi Valley Rowa, Greater Mississippi Valley	B16625 B02687 B02882 B02911 B11847 B02988 B03066 B03129 C16751 B00114 B18629	Illinois Family Research Council, Inc. JDRF International, Illinois Chapter Les Turner ALS Foundation Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, Illinois Region, Chicago Market Leukemia Research Foundation Little City Foundation Lupus Society of Illinois March of Dimes, Illinois, Chicago Misericordia Home Muscular Dystrophy Association NAMI (National Alliance on Mental Illness),
Local Illinois Nonprofits		B03621 B03682	Greater Mississippi Valley National Kidney Foundation of Illinois, Inc. National Multiple Sclerosis Society
B16613 Add B00080 Alz B00335 Alz B00480 Am B00658 Am B07187 Am Aff B00087 Am B00886 Am B00887 Am Spr B17157 And Chi B01043 Art B01153 Au B01321 Bre B16636 Cai	IC: Creating Healthier Communities Iopt America Network Izheimer's Association Izheimer's Association, Illinois Chapter Inerican Cancer Society, Chicago Inerican Diabetes Association, Illinois Inerican Heart Association, Midwest Isiliate, Chicago Inerican Lung Association Inerican Lung Association in Illinois, Chicago Inerican Lung Association in Illinois, Iningifield In & Robert H Lurie Children's Hospital of Inicago Foundation Ithritis Foundation, Heartland Region, Inois Itism Speaks, Illinois Itism Speaks, Illinois Itism Speaks, Illinois Itism Speaks Foundation, Inc. Impus Crusade for Christ's Great Inimission Foundation	B20328 B04069 B04095 B04160 B04162 B04526 B10137 B04604 B04646 B04647 B16639 B20790 B20351	Parkinson's Foundation, Midwest Chapter Prison Fellowship Ministries PRX / Public Radio Exchange Ronald McDonald House Charities of Central Illinois Ronald McDonald House Charities of Chicagoland & NW Indiana St. Jude Children's Research Hospital (serving Illinois) St. Jude Children's Research Hospital (serving Southern Illinois) Sudden Infant Death Services of Illinois Susan G. Komen, Illinois, Chicago Market Susan G. Komen, Illinois, Peoria Market The Society of Saint Andrew, Inc. Union League Boys & Girls Clubs ZERO - The End of Prostate Cancer, Midwest Chapter









B01435

B16620

B07631

B01732

B06947

B01798

Care Net

Christian Military Fellowship

d/b/a CURE Epilepsy

Fisher Chapter

Cure SMA

Chapter

Citizens United for Research in Epilepsy

Crohn's & Colitis Foundation, Illinois Carol

Cystic Fibrosis Foundation, Greater Illinois